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ETHNIC field

containing table
tbIBAS
explanation of variable
Ethnicity of patient
format of data
numeric. see coding table for valid codings.
exists since HICDEP version
1.30

Coding Table

-+ Download this table as CSV file ;" Download this table as XML file
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Code

Ethnicity of patient

10

20

21

22

Black Caribbean

30

40

50

60

1020

1040

2030

3040

98

99
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